A1
GENERAL OVERVIEW
G
EN
ER
A
L
O

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
G
HOW TO ORDER OR TO SPECIFY
1.	 Model
	 DFF1DB	 Diffuser Base
	 DFF3DB	 Diffuser Base
	 DFF1CDB	 Diffuser Base
2.	 Width (inches)
	 24", 30", 36", 48", 60"
3.	 Height (inches)
	 2", 3", 4", 5", 6"
4.	 Depth
	 13", 16", 17"
	 (DFF1DB and DFF3DB only)
5.	 Finish
	 AW	 Appliance White
	 AL	 Aluminum
	 BK	 Black
	 BW	 British White
	 SP	 Special custom color
1.	 Model
	 DFR90DB	 Diffuser Base
	 DFR180DB	 Diffuser Base
	 DFR180HDB	 Diffuser Base
	 DFR360DB	 Diffuser Base
2.	 Diameter (inches)
	 12", 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48"
3.	 Height (inches)
	 2", 3", 4", 5", 6"
4.	 Finish
	 AW	 Appliance White
	 AL	 Aluminum
	 BK	 Black
	 BW	 British White
	 SP	 Special custom color
1.	 Model
	 DFF1DC	 Duct Cover
	 DFF3DC	 Duct Cover
	 DFF1CDC	 Duct Cover
2.	 Width (inches)
	 24", 30", 36", 48", 60"
3.	 Height (inches)
	 Specify in inches
	 Minimum 12"/Maximum 96"
4.	 Depth (inches)
	 13", 16", 17"
	 (DFF1DC and DFF3DC only)
5.	 Material
	 DCS	 Solid Panels
	 DCP	 Perforated Panels
6.	 Finish
	 AW	 Appliance White
	 AL	 Aluminum
	 BK	 Black
	 BW	 British White
	 SP	 Special custom color
DISPLACEMENT DIFFUSER ACCESSORIES
DFF SERIES DIFFUSER BASES
DFR SERIES DIFFUSER BASES
DFF SERIES DUCT COVERS
1.	 Model
	 DFR90DC	 Duct Cover
	 DFR180DC	 Duct Cover
	 DFR180HDC	 Duct Cover
2.	 Diameter (inches)
	 12", 18", 24", 30", 36", 42", 48"
3.	 Height (inches)
	 Specify in inches
	 Minimum 12"/Maximum 96"
4.	 Material
	 DCS	 Solid Panels
	 DCP	 Perforated Panels
5.	 Finish